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The list of morning 20 Hrs. Audit courses (ACs) for Semester V for the term July 2019-November 2019 
  

 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  1USHA501 Consumer Behavior 
Mr. Nimish Patki 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
nimish.patki@gmail.com 

2.  1USHA 502 
Science of living and Preksha 

Meditation 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somaiya.e

du 

reshma.k@somaiya.edu 

3.  1USHA 503 
Electronic components Testing 

 

Mr. Tilottam Sansare 

ITI Electronics lab 

tilottam@somaiya.edu 

principal.vti@somaiya.edu 

4.  1USHA 504 
Computer assembling and 

basic hardware maintenance 
Mr. Ankush Pawar ankush.p@somaiya.edu 

5.  1USHA 505 
Plumbing 

 

Mr. Suren Gawand 

ITI Plumbing lab 
suren.h@somaiya.edu 

6.  1USHA 506 
Testing and maintenance of 

Electrical appliances 

Mrs. Geetanjali Rane 

ITI Electrical lab 
Geetanjali.rane@somaiya.edu 

7.  1USHA 507 Air Conditioning Mr.Nilesh Hegishte nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

8.  1USHA 508 Welding 

Mr. Rajendra 

Mithbaokar 

ITI welder lab. 

r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu 

9.  1USHA 509 
Basic Home appliances 

Repairing 
VTI Faculty principal.vti@somaiya.edu 

10.  1USHA 510 German Mrs. Deepti Surve surve.deepti.a@gmail.com 

11.  1USHA 511 
Introduction to Japanese 

Language 
Mrs. Aparna Barve barveaparna93@gmail.com 

12.  1USHA 512 French Ms. Hemal Mehta hemalmehta2014@gmail.com 

13.  1USHA 513 Basics of Income Tax Prof. Manisha Damle manisha@somaiya.edu 
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14.  1USHA 514 Mandarin 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. 

Upadhyay, 

Ph.D. (China) 

satyendra.u@somaiya.edu 

15.  1USHA 515 Virtual lab Anita Diwakar anitasd2008@gmail.com 

16.  1USHA 517 
Business Analysis using Excel 

and Tableau 
Harish Rijhwani 

Harish.rijhwani1580@gmail.co

m 

17.  1USHA 519 

Macro Economics-Basic 

Concepts and Policy 

Implications. 

Prof. Chitra Trehan 

Prof. Medhavini Khare 

chitra.t@somaiya.edu 

medhavini@somaiya.edu 

 

18.  1USHA 520 
Principles of marketing and 

soft skills development. 
Dr Aparna Jain aparna.j@somaiya.edu 

19.  1USHA 521 Devops Fundamentals 

Chinmay A Anaokar 

Education consultant 

and IT Professional 

chinmay@brainfloss.edu.in 

 

20.  1USHA 522 Advanced Machine Learning 
Mr. Jigar Pandit 

IT Professional 
panditjigar@gmail.com 

21.  1USHA524 
Personality development and 

grooming 
Ms. Komal Mayekar mayekarkomal258@gmail.com 

22.  1UCEA502 Anjular JS-2 Prof. Swapnil Pawar 
swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu 

babaso.aldar@somaiya.edu 

23.  1UCEA504 
Big Data  & Open Source 

Technology: NOSQL 

Prof. Pradnya 

Bhangale 
p.bhangale@somaiya.edu 

24.  1UCEA505 
Data Visualization using 

Tableau 

Prof. Vaibhav Vasani 

Prof. Swapnil Pawa 

vaibhav.vasani@somaiya.edu 

swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu 

25.  1UCEA506 
Build Native Mobile Apps 

using Flutter 
Ms. Anjali Chachra anjali.chachra@somaiya.edu 

26.  1UCEA507 Big Data Analytics with Spark Prof. Jyoti Rao jyothirao@somaiya.edu 

27.  1UMEA501 
Product Design and 

Development 
Prof. R. B. Pansare rajeshpansare@somaiya.edu 
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28.  1UMEA501 CNC Programming Prof. Sangita Bansode sangeetabansode@somaiya.edu 

29.  1UETA501 Introduction to Robots Prof. Esther Jennifer estherjennifer@somaiya.edu 

30.  1UETA501 
Regression essentials for 

machine learning 
Prof. J M Kundargi jmkundargi@somaiya.edu 

31.  1UEXA501 Enhancing Employment skills Prof. Bharati Khedkar bharatikhedkar@somaiya.edu 

32.  1UEX502 
Computational Biology and 

Bioinformatics 
Prof. Kirti Sawlani kirtisawlani@somaiya.edu 

33.  1UITA501 Full Stack Development Mr. Tosh Sharma to1995sh@gmail.com 

34.  1UITA502 Internet of Things Prof. Ashwini Dalvi ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu 

35.  1UITA503 
Data Modelling and 

Visualization 
Prof. Nilkamal More neelkamalsurve@somaiya.edu 

36.  1UITA504 Test Automation Framework 

Prof, Pooja 

MalhotraProf. 

Kirankumari Sinha 

poojamalhotra@somaiya.edu 

kirankumarisinha@somaiya.ed

u 

37.  1USHA525 International Marketing Ms. Jinal Shah 
dedhiajinal@gmail.com 
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